3--Phase Solid--state Contactor G3PBC--16
3--Phase Solid--state Contactor
G3PB
Space and working time saved with
new heat sink construction. Series
now includes 480-VAC models to
allow use in a greater range of
applications.

CSA).
RC XVDE
Ordering Information
JModels with Built-in Heat Sinks
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Applicable
phase
Number of
poles
Zero-cross
function
Main circuit voltage Applicable heater capacity
(with Class-1 AC resistive
load)
Model
3 3 Yes 200 to 480 VAC 12.5 kW max. (15 A) G3PB-515B-3N-VD
2
( )
G3PB-515B-2N-VD
3 20.7 kW max. (25 A) G3PB-525B-3N-VD
2
( )
G3PB-525B-2N-VD
3 29.0 kW max. (35 A) G3PB-535B-3N-VD
2
( )
G3PB-535B-2N-VD
3 37.4 kW max. (45 A) G3PB-545B-3N-VD
2
( )
G3PB-545B-2N-VD
Specifications